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LUDHIAN 

>>>April 2024 Value of the month: 
………………Discipline………………………. 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 6 

      

World Health 
Day Celebration 

Class II-VI 

 

 
7 

 
 
 

8 
 

 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 

     

Baisakhi  
Class II to V 
Ambedakar 

Jayanti 
IX 

 

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

   

Classroom 
display board 

comp.XII 
 

World 
Heritage day 

VIII 

University 
visit 
XI 

World Earth 
Day 

Classes II to VI 
World Book Day  

Class VII 

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 

  
Classroom 

display board 
comp.X  

  
Career talk  

XI / XII 

International 
Dance Day 
Class VII 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 

       



 

>>>May 2024  Value of the month: 
…………………Gratitude…………………..….. 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 4 

   

Labour Day 
Celeberation 

II to V, IX-XII 

 

Classroom 
Display Board 
Competition 

XI 
 

Mother’s Day  
II-V, VII 

World Laughter 
Day  VI  

Eng. Enhancement 

Day   VIII 
 

 
5 

 
 
 

6 
 

 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 

 

Classroom 
Display Board 
Competition  

IX 
 

Rabindranath 
Tagore Jayanti 

VIII 

Career Talk 
XI/XII 

English 
Enhancement 

Day VI 

National 
Technologey Day  

VII,XII 
 

 

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

       

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 

MAY TEST -2024   

 

 
26 27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

MAY TEST  -2024 

 



>>>June 2024 Value of the month: 
……………………Kindness…………………..…. 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 1 

       

 
 

2 
 
 
 

3 
 

 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

 
Career Talk 

XII 
     

 
 

9 10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

       

 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

     
Yoga Day  

Online Activities  
 

 
 

23 24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

       

 
 

30 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

       

 



>>>July 2024 Value of the month: 
……………………Responsibility…………………..
….. SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 6 

      

Mastering 
Shapes Day  

VII 

 
 

7 
 
 
 

8 
 

 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 

    
World 

Population Day  
VIII 

Career Talk 
XI/XII 

 

 
 

14 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 

      

Extempore 
Competition  

IV-V 
Interviews IX  

  
 

21 
 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 

   

Aryabhatta 
Ganit Challenge  

IX X 

 

  
Kargil Vijay 

Diwas  
VII 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

28 29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 

 

International 
Tiger Day  

II-VI 
 

English 
Enhancement 

Day 
 VIII,IX  

 

    

 



>>>August 2024 Value of the month: 
……………………Integrity…………………..….. 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
28 

 
29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 3 

      

Frindship Day  
II-V 

Interviews  
X  

 

 
4 

 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 

  

Hiroshima 
Day  
VIII 

 

Quit India 
Movement  

IV-V 
Alumni Talk  

X 

  

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 

 

Independence Day  
IV-V 

National Library  
Day  
IX,X 

 
Independence Day  

II,III,VI-XII 
 

 
Teej Celebrations  

IX  

English 
Enhancement Day VI 
World Photography 

Day VII  

Raksha Bandhan  
VII  

 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 

     
Career Talk  

XI-XII  

Jamanastmi 
 X 
 

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 

  
Talent Hunt  

XI  
 

National Sports 
Day  
II-V 

  

 



>>>September 2024 Value of the month: 
…………………Hardwork……………………..….. 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 7 

    
Teacher Day  
II-V, IX-X 

  

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 
 

 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 

      
Hindi Diwas  

II-V 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

MID TERM EXAMINATION -2024 
 

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

MID TERM EXAMINATION -2024 

 

 
29 30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 



 

>>>October 2024 Value of the month: 
…………………Honesty……………………..….. 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
29 

 
30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 5 

  
Gandhi 

Janyanti 
II-V,IX 

 
World Nature 

Day  
VI 

 
Interviews 

XI 

 

 
6 

 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 

   
World Post 
Office Day  

VI 

Career Talk  
XI 

  

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 

  
World Blind 

Day  
II-V 

Industry Visit  
XI/XII 

  

English 
Enhancement Day 

VII 
Interviews 

XII 
  

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 

    
UN Day  

IV,V,VIII,XI,
XII 

Heritage India 
Quiz 
IX-X 

 

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 

  
Unity Day  

II-V,VII,IX 
Diwali  
II-XII 

   

 



>>>November 2024 Value of the month: 
…………………Teamwork……………………..….. 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
27 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 2 

     
Career Talk  

XI/XII 
Yoga Week 

VI 

 

 
3 

 
 
 

4 

 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

 

Vigilance 
Awareness 

Week 
IX-XII 

  

Rally On Cancer 
Awareness Day 

IX 

National Education 
Day 
VIII 

 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

    

Children Day  
II-VI 

Gurpurab 
Celebration 

IX,X 

 

 
Mathomania  

VI 

 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

    
World Television  

Day  
II,III 

 

Mental Math   
VII 

Constitution Day 
VIII  

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

    
Thanksgiving 

Day 

XII 

  

 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php


>>>December 2024 Value of the month: 
……………………Commitment…………………..…
.. SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 

 

Quiz ON 
Computer 

Litracy  
IX 

World Disable 
Day 
II-V 

   

Inter National 
Anti corruption 

Day 
VIII 

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 

 
National  Energy 
Conservation Day 

VII 
   

Christmas 

II-V 
 

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

DECEMEBER TEST -2024  

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

DECEMEBER TEST -2024 

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 

       

 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php


>>>January 2025 Value of the month: 
……………………Empathy…………………..….. 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

   1 2 3 4 

       

 
 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

       

 
 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 

LOHRI  
II-V,IX 

Youth Day 
VIII 

    
National Girl 

Child Day 
VII 

 
 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

 
National Hand 
Writing Day 

II-V 
FINAL PRACTICAL EXAMINATION CLASS -XII 

Repblic Day 
II-VI,IX,X 

 
 

26 27 28 29 23 31  

FINAL PRACTICAL EXAMINATION CLASS -XII 

 
 



 
 
 

>>>February 2025 Value of the month: 
……………………Innovation…………………..….. 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
      1 

      
Safer Internet 

Day  
VII 

 
 
 
 

 

 
2                   3 4 5 6 7 8 

FINAL PRACTICAL EXAMINATION CLASS -XII 

 

 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

    
Sarojini Naidu 

Jayanti 
VIII 

  

 

 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

 FINAL EXAMINATION CLASS -IX-XII 

International  
Mother Language 

Day 
VI 

 

 
23 24 25 26 27 28  

                                                 FINAL EXAMINATION CLASS -IX-XII 

 


